4. int. Cup Halb-Finale 2010 Wil Thurau
Halbfinale Wiler Cup 2010 / Demi-Finale Wiler Cup 2010 / Semifinale Wiler Cup 2010
1 Niederweningen 280.00 285.00 283.00 290.00 1138.00
Kurmann René 94.00 94.00 95.00 96.00 379.00
Kuntner Andreas 94.00 98.00 95.00 96.00 383.00
Huber Thomas 92.00 93.00 93.00 98.00 376.00
2 Weinfelden 1 287.00 281.00 285.00 281.00 1134.00
Diethelm Gerber Heidi 93.00 95.00 94.00 97.00 379.00
Hiippi Hansjorg 96.00 97.00 96.00 96.00 385.00
Ullmann Alois 98.00 89.00 95.00 88.00 370.00
3 Sargans 1 277.00 276.00 284.00 282.00 1119.00
Sunko Darko 93.00 94.00 96.00 97.00 380.00
Schnider Paul 93.00 88.00 94.00 95.00 370.00
Stefani Paul 91.00 94.00 94.00 90.00 369.00
4 Uetendorf 2 269.00 288.00 279.00 281.00 1117.00
Wieland Benjamin 90.00 95.00 91.00 94.00 370.00
Travaglini Sandro 85.00 95.00 94.00 90.00 364.00
Linder Markus 94.00 98.00 94.00 97.00 383.00
5 Kloten 1 281.00279.00 278.00 277.00 1115.00
Amzai Izeir 96.00 96.00 96.00 92.00 380.00
Geissler Patrick 92.00 91.00 90.00 96.00 369.00
Riieger Markus 93.00 92.00 92.00 89.00 366.00
6 Wald 275.00279.00 278.00 280.00 1112.00
Cortesi Aldo 92.00 96.00 95.00 96.00 379.00
Michler Felix 90.00 93.00 94.00 92.00 369.00
Kunz Eugen 93.00 90.00 89.00 92.00 364.00
7 Teufen 1 273.00 276.00 278.00 282.00 1109.00
Gloor Patrick 95.00 93.00 94.00 95.00 377.00
Roth Franz 86.00 90.00 94.00 94.00 364.00
Gotti Hansruedi 92.00 93.00 90.00 93.00 368.00
8 Tesserete (TI) 276.00 278.00 280.00 272.00 1106.00
Lucchini Lorenzo 91.00 95.00 93.00 94.00 373.00
Marcionelli Roberto 95.00 93.00 96.00 90.00 374.00
Somazzi Devis 90.00 90.00 91.00 88.00 359.00
9 Sissach 1 275.00 276.00 278.00 275.00 1104.00
Schmid Markus 94.00 94.00 92.00 93.00 373.00
Speiser Urs 89.00 92.00 93.00 91.00 365.00
Schneider Werner 92.00 90.00 93.00 91.00 366.00
10 Briunlingen (DE) 277.00 275.00 274.00 275.00 1101.00
Funkhinel Jiirgen 96.00 94.00 93.00 92.00 375.00
Willimsky Ulrich 87.00 90.00 90.00 93.00 360.00
Fahrner Johannes 94.00 91.00 91.00 90.00 366.00
11 Mollis 271.00273.00 279.00 276.00 1099.00
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Biisser Stefan 86.00 91.00 96.00 94.00 367.00
Eberle Robert 94.00 92.00 92.00 92.00 370.00
Hunold Franz 91.00 90.00 91.00 90.00 362.00
12 Uetendorf 1 277.00 272.00 273.00 276.00 1098.00
Blaser-Kunz Cornelia 93.00 91.00 90.00 91.00 365.00
Blaser Daniel 94.00 91.00 92.00 93.00 370.00
Eichholzer Roger 90.00 90.00 91.00 92.00 363.00
13 Weinfelden 2 283.00273.00 274.00 268.00 1098.00
Frei Mario 93.00 92.00 92.00 87.00 364.00
Krihemann Daniel 96.00 93.00 92.00 94.00 375.00
Senn Hans 94.00 88.00 90.00 87.00 359.00
14 Lugano (TT) 275.00 272.00 273.00 274.00 1094.00
Bozzetto Fabrizio 90.00 85.00 89.00 91.00 355.00
Resegatti Michel 91.00 94.00 92.00 93.00 370.00
Solari Francesca 94.00 93.00 92.00 90.00 369.00
15 Riithi-Lienz 268.00271.00 276.00 272.00 1087.00
Dietschi Theo 93.00 94.00 92.00 91.00 370.00
Heeb Wendelin 86.00 91.00 91.00 90.00 358.00
Meier Thomas 89.00 86.00 93.00 91.00 359.00
16 Chur 267.00275.00271.00 273.00 1086.00
Lehmann Stephan 86.00 93.00 90.00 90.00 359.00
Semadeni Sergio 92.00 91.00 88.00 90.00 361.00
Schuhmacher Rene 89.00 91.00 93.00 93.00 366.00
17 Wil Stadt 274.00 271.00 274.00 267.00 1086.00
Hilg Hans 93.00 91.00 92.00 93.00 369.00
Weilenmann Robert 92.00 89.00 93.00 86.00 360.00
Zich Max 89.00 91.00 89.00 88.00 357.00
18 Bellinzona (TI) 268.00 274.00 276.00 267.00 1085.00
Jurietti Enzo 87.00 92.00 94.00 92.00 365.00
Soldati Ennio 90.00 92.00 90.00 86.00 358.00
Marazza Cédric 91.00 90.00 92.00 89.00 362.00
Ulrich Markus 93.00 98.00 94.00 89.00 374.00
Windler Jakob 88.00 84.00 87.00 89.00 348.00
Muggli Frank 88.00 92.00 90.00 91.00 361.00
20 Kloten 2 272.00 267.00 260.00 271.00 1070.00
Amsler Fredy 82.00 83.00 78.00 82.00 325.00
Biihler Daniel 95.00 92.00 93.00 96.00 376.00
Roost Christian 95.00 92.00 89.00 93.00 369.00
21 Fahrwangenl 263.00 256.00 272.00 272.00 1063.00
Baumli Jakob 88.00 83.00 91.00 85.00 347.00
Elmer Beat 92.00 85.00 93.00 93.00 363.00
Baur Harold 83.00 88.00 88.00 94.00 353.00
22 Rhiziins 267.00 261.00 262.00 265.00 1055.00
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Camenisch Christian 86.00 89.00 88.00 87.00 350.00
Ziich Walter 90.00 85.00 85.00 90.00 350.00
Egli Andreas 91.00 87.00 89.00 88.00 355.00

23 Fahrwangen 2 263.00 258.00 256.00 265.00 1042.00
Thut Hansueli 87.00 83.00 87.00 86.00 343.00
Nanser Erich 94.00 91.00 89.00 89.00 363.00
Dittmann Lars 82.00 84.00 80.00 90.00 336.00

24 Weinfelden 3 257.00 260.00 259.00 252.00 1028.00
Cavallet Lilo 88.00 80.00 86.00 84.00 338.00
De Martin Elisabeth 80.00 90.00 84.00 83.00 337.00
Gerber Ernst 89.00 90.00 89.00 85.00 353.00
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